
Table No.

CORK TO NEWMARKET/DONERAILE/CHARLEVILLE VIA MALLOW 243
MONDAY TO FRIDAY

ROUTE 243 243 243 243 243 243 243 243 243

WO FX FO

Cork (Bus Station -
Parnell Place)

05:55 13:15 14:00 14:30 17:30

New Commons Road
(Dinos)

P
06:00

- - 14:40 17:42

New Commons Road
(Opposite Dulux)

P
06:01

- - 14:40 17:43

New Commons Road
(Onslow Gardens Jctn)

P
06:02

- - 14:41 17:44

Mallow Road (North
Link Business Pk)

- - 14:11 - -

Sluggarra Cross
(Northbound)

- - 14:21 - -

Whitechurch (St
Patricks Church)

- 13:35 - - -

Rathduff (Northbound) 06:12 13:44 14:28 - 17:55

Grenagh (Clonard Ave
Opp Village Inn)

- - 14:59 -

Bweeng (Opp Mollys
Bar)

- - 15:12 -

Mallow (Town Park) Arr 06:27 14:43 - 18:12

Mallow (Town Park) Dep 06:30 08:00 08:50 09:40 13:05 14:50 - 18:15

Dromahane (Opp
Russell Inn)

- - - - - - 15:23 -

Mallow (Town Park) Arr - - - - - - 15:33 -

Mallow (Town Park) Dep - - - - - - 15:35 -

Mallow (Hospital) 06:34 - 08:54 - - 14:54 15:39 -

Kanturk (Newmarket
Rd Amenity Park)

Arr - 08:20 - 10:00 13:25 - - 18:35

Kanturk (Newmarket
Rd Amenity Park)

Dep - - 10:00 13:25 - - 18:36

Newmarket (Sara
Curran Statue)

- - 10:09 13:39 - - 18:50



MONDAY TO FRIDAY

ROUTE 243 243 243 243 243 243 243 243 243

Newtwopothouse (Opp
Post Office)

06:37 08:57 14:57 15:42

Kilmacoon Cross
(Hazeldene House)

- 08:59 14:59 15:44

Doneraile (Main St
Opp Nite Bites)

- 09:11 15:11 15:56

Buttevant (Main St
Northbound)

06:42

Ballyhea (Northbound) 06:50

Charleville (Dillons
Florist)

06:57

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

ROUTE 243 243 243 243 243 243 243 243 243 243 243

FX FO WO FX FO

Charleville
(Dillons Florist)

07:05

Newmarket (Opp
Sara Curran
Statue)

07:00 - 10:10 13:40

Ballyhea
(Southbound)

- 07:10 - -

Kanturk
(Newmarket Rd
Opp Park)

Arr 07:07 - 10:17 13:47

Kanturk
(Newmarket Rd
Opp Park)

Dep 07:08 - 08:24 10:18 13:48

Mallow (Town
Park)

Arr 07:33 - 08:49 10:43 14:13

Mallow (Town
Park)

Dep - 10:45 10:45 14:15

Mallow (Cork
Road Weadle
Pharmacy)

- 10:49 10:49 14:19

Dromahane
(Russell Inn)

- - 10:55 -

Bweeng (Mollys
Bar)

- - 11:06 -



MONDAY TO FRIDAY

ROUTE 243 243 243 243 243 243 243 243 243 243 243

Grenagh
(Clonard Ave
Village Inn)

- - 11:20 -

Buttevant (Main
St Southbound)

07:18 - - -

Doneraile (Main
St Nite Bites)

- 09:15 - - - 15:15 16:00

Newtwopothouse
(Post Office)

07:25 09:22 - - - 15:22 16:07

Mallow (Opp
Hospital)

07:28 09:25 - - - 15:25 16:10

Mallow (Town
Park)

07:35 09:31 - - - 15:31 16:16

Mallow (Cork
Road Weadle
Pharmacy)

07:39 - - - 15:35 16:20

Rathduff
(Southbound)

07:51 11:01 - 13:45 14:31 15:47 16:32

New Commons
Road (Commons
Hotel)

D
08:01

-
D
11:36

D
13:55

-
D
16:02

D
16:47

New Commons
Road (Dulux)

D
08:03

-
D
11:37

D
13:57

-
D
16:04

D
16:49

New Commons
Road (Retail
Park)

D
08:04

-
D
11:38

D
13:58

-
D
16:04

D
16:49

Sluggarra Cross
(Southbound)

- 11:08 - - 14:38 - -

Mallow Rd (Opp
West Link
Business Pk)

- 11:19 - - 14:49 - -

Cork (Bus
Station - Parnell
Place)

08:22 11:37 11:47 14:11 15:07 16:14 16:59

FO: Friday Only

FX: Except Fridays

WO: Wednesday Only

Follow us on Twitter: @buseireann

https://twitter.com/buseireann


or Facebook: www.facebook.com/buseireann

For further information phone: Bus Éireann 0818 836611

Or see Homepage: www.buseireann.ie

https://www.facebook.com/BusEireann/
http://www.buseireann.ie

